
5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6
Total 

Points

1 Roger Walters / Joe Elliott 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 70.0

4 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 4.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 70.0

6 Brandon Clouse / Matt Rowe 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 60.0

9 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 59.0

2 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 6.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 58.0

8 Keith Gronewoller / Peter Meyers 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 54.0

3 Keith Humerickhouse / James Heelan 1.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 51.0

7 Mike Sawyer / Tim Laudick 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 45.0

5 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 0.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 41.0

10 Bye/Bye 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2023 Men's Club Flight 1 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Roger Walters / Joe Elliott 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

3 Keith Humerickhouse / Gregg Slone 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

5 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

10 Bye/Bye 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 Brandon Clouse / Matt Rowe 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0

9 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.0

7 Mark Sours / Tim Laudick 1.0 2.0 0.0 3.0

8 Keith Gronewoller / Peter Meyers 1.0 0.0 2.0 3.0

Men's Club Flight 1 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/30/23 Round 17



5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6
Total 

Points

6 Mitch Morgan / Roger Schouten 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 65.0

1 Neil Leibowitz / Craig Teter 2.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 60.0

5 Tom Gentilcore / Mac McCurdy 5.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 60.0

2 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 57.0

8 Brian Shene / David Bernat 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 55.0

3 Eric Miller / Fred Inman 0.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 2.0 50.0

4 James Martinez / Doug Zon 1.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 40.0

7 Andrew Terrazas / Luke Cody 1.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.0

2023 Men's Club Flight 2 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Craig Teter / Neil Leibowitz 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

6 Roger Schouten / Mitch Morgan 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

5 Tom Gentilcore / Mac McCurdy 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

7 Andrew Terrazas / Luke Cody 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 James Martinez / Doug Zon 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

8 Brian Shene / David Bernat 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

3 Eric Miller / Fred Inman 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

Men's Club Flight 2 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/30/23 Round 17



5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6
Total 

Points

2 Cuoy Jensen / Josh Fusilier 2.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 70.0

3 Shaun Brainard / Ken Overmyer 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 58.0

1 Cole Baggett / Tanner Perrin 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

8 Dan Birrer / John Keller 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 54.0

6 Legend Romme / John Stoltzfus 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 50.0

7 Travis Perdue/ Roman Garcia 4.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 1.0 6.0 47.0

4 Hank Kracht / Jesse Moya 2.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 6.0 41.0

5 Tom Noel / Ron McCann 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 0.0 34.0

2023 Men's Club Flight 3 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Cole Baggett / Tanner Perrin 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

6 Legend Romme / John Stoltzfus 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 Ken Dunham / Ron McCann 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 Travis Perdue/ Roman Garcia 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

4 Hank Kracht / Jesse Moya 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

8 Dan Birrer / John Keller 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2 Cuoy Jensen / Josh Fusilier 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

3 Shaun Brainard / Ken Overmyer 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0

Men's Club Flight 3 Weekly Match Play Results 

8/30/23 Round 17


